HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . #
I-171#: Y NO

EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATIOR FORM ‘

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM By VAN N 68
Last Middle First
Current Address:_
. v _
Date of Birth: ro ] Lo [y Place of Birth: g’
;f ¥
Previous Occupation (before 1975) /4f5t0¢/
(Rank & Position) v

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 6// /¥ o 5’7(//&“0

Years: 5 Months: Days:

SPORSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Rumber

KAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Bui

Uk AGS

(Listed on page 1)
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DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :






Sosialist Repudlis of Viet Bm
Independenc e=Liberty=lappiness

HoohiMimh city, september 18, 1989

Request for & Letter of Intredustica ( 101 )
( ‘former officer of ARVN before 1975, logisties training ia USA )
Tot « The meriosn Iabassy

Panjabhum Building
127 Sathorm Tad Wead

Bangiek 10120
THAILAND
« The US. Delegation
vorking Greup in Viet Nam
6 Chu Wan An strest
HANOL

Through ¢+ Pereign Affairs Service
184 Bis Nguyea thi Nish Thai strest

HogrIMINe  CIIX

Dear Sirs,

Y, Bul van Ngo, bom in 1941, residing at 475/ %G Hai Ba Trumg 8%.,
8th wvard, 3rd distrist, HoohiMinh eity,

4ish to selisit your sssistance for a Letter of Introdustian (L01)
in the follovwing siroumstance ¢

T'wms an of fioer of ARV bafore 1975, a Hajor of Logistios departe
x:lcjzt working at Lam Son Training Center (Dus My) ia 19, amlisted WNe.

0l/ 0 X016,
. I was graduated from Logistios Commanding course in the USA (Sshool
Sommanding officer t eolond: Besk)in 1970.

It has come %0 wy knovl oige that the US. Government has the humani.
tarian poliey, by the Orderly Departure Progrem, for pemitting the fomer
associates with the US.dovamment or the fomer students in the training
centers in the USA, to go to resettle in the USA,

Sonsequantly, by the preseat reques®, I solicit your assistanse for
a Letter of Intredustion (LOI) . To acoompany me, there vill be :

= My wife t Do thi Phmg, borm in 195
~ My children ¢ ~Bui thi Lan Chi, bom in 1965
= Bui Aph Dung, bom ia 1900
« Bui Aph Hung, bom in 19508
~ Bui Ach Cuoag, bom i3 19
= Bui Anh Tuam, bom in 1972
e Jui thi fuyat Maoi, bom in 1974

A Letter of Introdwotion (10I) is for my family a nesessary doomeat
for getting Passports from the vietnamese authorities.

With my teshnical tmining in the USA and my wife and e¢hildrem
being at working age, ve vill be not a charge of the 93, Gevermmatyvhar
we are pemitted to go to the US4,

With my sincers gratitude, I byg to remain

smlosuren ! Tmly yours,
= Certifisate of release

= Photo )
= Sortifisates of birth




HO CHY MINH city
Augnst 15, 1989.

ROELY DEPARTURE PORAM
AMRIZAN EMBAASY -~

Box-8%&: . : .
APO 3an Francisco 963&6-—&,01 USA - -

Full nase : ,BuiVln ll@

Dake of birth : October 20, 1941 at Hue
Address 1.?5/39 G Hak Ba Trung atp, bDistrict 3, Ho chi rinh uit.v.

- 198Y -4 M!S%‘d ‘4n $he 15 tery sdrvise, AWK

= 1961 -: .Unserwest icainiag ab the sehgol of izcuru Q.rﬁo-n nr Thu Duc,
- . lm Gourao.

- mw 3 With.-the grade of Jmor. serial No. ol/w;u.s acted as Chief of
the Logistics Burean of Lam oon Training Center (Duc My, Nha Trang City)

) minlmc IN FREIN COUNTR I6S

- 1970 G'aduated trom tho Logistica bomand Course i.nt.he USA (school
Gommanmiing ufficer : Cole BECK).
-mrdod tne ¥edal of Honour.

- 1972 : Training Officer at the Logistics School of Cambodia
= Mvarded the Cambodian Medal of Honoure

X
X X

- Jane 1975 : Detained in reeducation camp of Tam Hiep, Bien Hoa.
- 1980 . Bcltaud ‘rom resducation and returned to Cai Be district, Tien
i mang. ‘rhcrnrtor, due to economic difficulties, came to 3aigon
s (HO» City) to earn a living. Now texporarily residing with brother
at the sheve address»

- Amgust 1984t Raving learned of the (rderly Departure Prograk, I have seat
Application to Thailand and Washington.

-

= hay 1987 : 1 sent again all available doou:snts to the new ODP Uffice :

127 Panjabhum Bldge, 9th floar, south Sathorn Hoad, Bangkok 10120
Thailandes

1 am eficlosing here with the documents of sy wife and sy children :

-
LA X} rs
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Serial No. Names relationahip Uat e and Place of birth

———————

Do Thi PMang dife 1948, Naz pinh
_Bai Thi Lan Chi Dan ghter 1465, Nimh Hoa

Bui Ank Dung . don . 1986, =dor
Bai Anh Cuong son 1976, =do-
T Bat AAR ﬁm , : Sén\ 2 1972, ados

T

*Q\brwmﬂ

I swear that the asave infrsatton ta trus to the best of y
. knowledgs and with that, §y mumanitaries .ressens, you will kindly give
. me’the necessazy aseistance permktiing me to emtgrate V6 the-(bA. I
further wish tc-heat from you soon at my above mcntioned amreas, as I
Wive mo pélatdve ftetBAL ST o T

. F S [ EUER P
R S o R P RS LT R

Kindly reply attn' rocoiving thlso uomn‘nu.

Pliease receive qr bos‘ tnanks.

A N
- . * 5
B L T e

o .~ 7 o Yery sincerely yours,
. Attachments 3 ‘ - _
, - gﬁ@{:é’@nﬂfuw
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1AM CONG-HOA

BO TU-PHAP

$O TU-PHAP - NAM -PHAN

Trich.lue v&n-kiénth&.vi hé.tich luru. tru'tai Phdng Luc.Su

L-f
o

Toa HOA GIAI BIEN FDA !

TOA HSa G134 Bi%n H6a  Mat bin chénh g§=y the.vl __HBn e _

“ (1) Ngay-1.5=_8=~ 1968

Ciiy thé-vi —HOn- . th—

cho BUL-vEn-Ng&

vi po' -t-fl_).-:thg
(1) 55-1062,

tal Mu8; con cha 8 Bﬁi-v!in-Bé (c) vd b3 Nguyth-thi-®n, da* 13p
HOn thtt bic nhlt ngdy 20-I2-1963 tok Hu8’, cfng DO%th]-Phpmg, ndv,
sinh ngdy 12-6-I948 ta1 Thanh-Liém (Nam-Dinh), con clig 08° -van.m.
va Nguyéﬁ thi-B

Vi duytn ot md y khBng th8" xin sao lpe hbn-thﬁ cho y dwe -

¢ip cho BU1-vEn-Ned vi DO thi-Phundp O e —
o TGN THAT VAN . Chénh-An Toa HOa Gi31 Bi8n-Bda

véi tu-cich Thim-Phin Hea-Giii, cip ngay.l3-thing 8 n¥m 1968
va da trube-ba ; o

TRICH RA NHU SAU PAY : D; atf had .
- 18 Lal, 28 tnAd, o PA‘Hda 20 tuhi‘ 3 HA'M}, 3k tus)
Nhing nhin ching niy, sau khi nghe doc ditu 16 cia Nghi-Bish
ngay 17-11-1947 cia Thi- Twéng Chinh- Phi Lim - Thoi Nam - Phia
Viet.-Nam va ditu 363 vd k& ti¢p Hinh- Luit Canh- Cli sira-d3i béi
Séc-Lénh n;éy 31-12.1912 vi sau khi twyén thé, qui quyét va bi&t
~chée- ring : .. TBN Bui-van-avg& nam, sinh ngdy 0-I0-I94T

D3 13 vi*s8® HY-tjch g6& bj ph4 hhy bd1 nhulg bi8A o8’ chidh tranh.
P uay ngudi chﬂng % x4c nhin nhw’ trén a8y, ntn t81 phst giaf
13 the “vi'HBn-tht ndy cho y ti¢n dyng.

{3 Nhén chihg Chénh aft

I Kf t8n :1. L&-Lail K§ ttn : ®n-That-vin

| 2, DOL Hoa

| 2 3. B*- MYy

oz TRICH-LUC Y THEO BAN CHANH

: “ _P..I@.J&L.. ngay 15 thing..8 . .n¥m 1968 _
| Lehi: 1002 00 - ..CHANH LUC-SU. -

(1) Ljp lai s6. ngiy thing
va aam trén diy mbi khi
xin trich-lyc.




H,? a

N
“~
o

e

B
A .
TM.‘JBND-P"g"‘"

AN
o'n’ -

.

O W
g -’E'.'w& v




A
.

(."

N.80N/20 '

VIEET Nam cONe HOA Trich-luc vin.kién thé vi h.tich luu trir tai Phong Lyc-Sir X‘\\
BO  TU - PIIAP Toa Sothim Bifinhoa \
5 TU-PHAP NAM.PHAN ' '
704 BiSnhoa . Mst bin chinh gy théwvt ... . . Khal samh
T do . 96 - IH! - PHUNG . ... xin cip da dugc
(1) Ngiy  1Q/9/1959 ' : .
O DIEP QUAX HONG .. Chinh-An Toa. =~  BIENHOA

Gidg hioi  Khal senh ‘ .
ﬁ%c.«ch Thim Phan loa-Giai, lap ngay ... ... 10/9/1959._ . . _

va da truoc ba;
TRICH RA NHU SAU BAY:
Nhéng nhin ding nsy, cau khi nghe doc ditu 16 cla Nghi-diah
ngdy 17-11-1947 cba Thi- Tuéng Chinh-Phd Lam-Thoi Nam- Phan
Vigt. Nam va ditu 3063 va ki uép llich- Lust Canh-Cai stra-dsi bk
Sic-Lénh ngiy 31-12-1912 va sau kin tuyén-thg, qua-quyet v bidt
chic riug : '
20 - TH] - PHYNG
~ sanh ngdy mudi hai, thang dam, n¥m mft ngin
chin trim b8n mwi tam (12/6/1948)
Y
- tgl léng Thanh-1i8m, tinh Nam-d{nh
- ve& 1& con ci’;a tﬁ-vin-eia vé Nm‘n-th}-l’;
TRIC/1.LUC Y THEO BAN CHANH .
_Bima ’.f," n‘géy.MB._j;’_u . théng 10 __ oiw 1962 .
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va vam trén diy woi - / . V,&/L
khi xin trich-lge. i . ;& :

L.5. Hognh-Mai-Xufin,

PP Y . &

¥
© w——



SAQO Y BAN ANH

/vcal' - r&o‘,
TM.UBRD.PI6-AN

AN




mmcohﬁubn

JimEe TRICHLUC BO KNI SANH

LQp ngty.j—thtng-j—- nim 19”——

' XA NINH st L’
35 hiéu : ) 622\— | T&n ho déa tréd: *”—-g:-“'” e X

.,,..m..... et W c———— S b

. Noi sanh ¢
~
-.‘ttf::l“ N4 SRS G CRU S i. | Téa ho nguwdi cha:

‘-‘f* SR TR LR bBuvaCt'iq 0 . om0 -
‘t 1 ‘i:;:::b ("5“; '970 } Tén hQ ng\rbi mgs 'bm . ﬂ; __ r
Vg chish hay khopg hén chd z!% S ' s

A : _ Téo ho ngudi dirag khait : : ’ .

" TRICH wc Y RAN CHANH 1
il ’




~gay ”’0"'_’ VACKE'Y N Y fg/
TM.uprp.F. M. d.y




“, i - MEPT. - - . [ e errme -
_ KHAIl SANH
T ——————— e——p— mi‘m,‘ - . k
TEN HO AUNHI m"’W
Phai —

Sanh . ngay wfifL lia, th&g

£ iw) e 4 108 wwzg'sy. S

(Ngay thing nim

Tai * !‘ 3 F1lr-l4inmh I:m-—‘ﬂn.

Cha e *ﬁx - “ﬂ" -®0
(Tén ho)

Tudi Lot nim L9l o L
Ngh® nghi¢p .. “%fv'3~h??!!§ S

Cuo tra tai K..&Qgﬁgﬂ

Me of - TH] - NG
(Tén 59) .
Tudi | __tuph pBm 1948 I

»

Nghe oghiép e Bgrtry
Cr trg tai Tra.i dia~-Binh M

Vo chénb bay thir Vg chsmh —
Nguoi kbai W1 - Vi!'- NS '

(Téx ho) *

Tudi \ S néim 1941

-~ -

Ngh® nghiep Man-em .
Cuo trd tai... . ... .. _&\u%ﬁ-,.ﬁ.ﬁa

j  Ngay khai . mém,.. ki 0ot

- §} Ngudi chbirng the nht . PRRK - OFN
- (Ten ko)
{ F o o Sohoglm 1936
. Ngh2 nghiep (agrn-Nhom
Cu tra tai KaBols 4,523
Nguoichirng thir nhi — mouthy - ™} - l ‘ |
| (Tén ko) : 5
Y Tudi fSgph nin 1918
Ngh® nghiép *i-m.._w.,._m._ﬁs,.:g'”. —
Cu tra tai——-—m—u.a—w

i S i T = IS

Lim tai Xi _Biuhegtm—— - -, 12iy 06 Ahang-3h— siw 1565
Khetl, HS Lgl, Nhéar Ching,

- ket 0 o) Wi momg,

: ¥ g Zi’ﬁi . | . i
tmﬁ // gk 1965
kifn ug-Tich
Ghu-m}ch. ’!i




SAQ VY BAN CHAN)-( @
.030, flcon_’ ndwm?® 5
TH.UBND . P.iE-8x




- g

G

.gd‘fvifu_ { KHA'-SANH o . “‘:

-

TEN HO AUNHI .. . _ ‘.M_ e
. Sanh ___ dedy 18 ol .
e ey R -'f%rhﬁn&%ﬂkwm
P 1V T 2Y W WSS 1Y W

Tai A&MW S———
Cha.____ . xha wko ugd — Lt

| (Tea by) 8
o Tudio S . S ' — T
- Tudi Mm R
' Ngh&-nghiép alke-ubls 00 e
' . Cur-trd tai . - RCe- Ae 533 R S
Me oo . m o T L3
(Tin ho) &
Tudi ____ . . Gomh allm Idwh e
Nghg-nghizgp . . i g S —
Curtrd toi . mde m-mh.xim* M
Vo chénh hay tha ‘h“ﬂ. o ‘ e e
. . Nguorkbar _ __ -: ‘WW B T ———
AT § (Tea, bo) T~ :
Tudi_. e Seuh ulm 1936 S T
Nghonghigp ... . 3¢ & e
Curtete e o it DB W e
Ngay khai ,_mm by Sufing hilyosin nS adin.abfn tola
Ngudi chéng thé nhit ofa aldy *m— —

(T‘cs ‘?;
Tudi

Nghtnghitp—— .. . . Af .. . s~
CutrGlai - e

Y»

Ngudi chitng thi nhi- . . e L
{Teo, bo)

Tubdi - s e e
Nght-nghizp ... = . .. 7 R —

G0 19 e e e =

i
¥

\ " . 3 .V Lk
lam tai X§<.<‘ww:'f':,f“”' e e, ugayn-,.u&l___:ﬁ'm 1“_ .

o ‘g%&‘ wgarrign = 8508 On vk o) AN CHONG
7 0. v} Daj L (VN BT SRR <3
At ,f‘ . itlﬂ. J; cba e R

\‘_ o ’ ATV ami EN PR N Pencey
% ".f'; LN LT ‘,d':.'.". MU
"~ S i Tt
B e




SAO Y BAN N ANM
”g&rlx thong (o ndmIT A( g




‘)

-

-

: &Si{ In"én,___.mx.....-m_w

-

D

e e »M
| \

KHAI.-.SANH

f Phai ... ... . Neam- - — i
| Sanh.._ . ;.ig,ay had g mat..,.t&mng chin n&mqt ngm nh:[n trim.... ,

(Ngay :hang nam )

- e e S&-qi) I0LH tm(')l/9/1968) e i.

 Tai - . lan-r(-haﬂh-;-~N—im&m‘riim;w-N:’mh-!-loa-‘---~-~--~~--~~--~-~-: S ——

2 (T&n ho) ) ‘

AT J— - 1) - W LT\ § | -

1 Ngh€ nghiep oo Ry gy e -
| Cu - tro taien o KB dpe 523 e e 1
Me o oo i DI PHUNG. .. «

{Tén ho) ~ -

(LT PO——————. T T U7 - S—— s
| Ngh& nghiép. St T S SU—————— -

| Cur - tra tai"“‘"’—”’-“'“‘“’Fa.nuﬁréﬂr;m,“m |
| Vo chanh hay thir.. ..w : S—
Ngll’()'l khai.. .. .. m%mx*&m“& """“*

(Tén ho) ) . 3]

D TUOE - s e - SamaR- ‘m ;33& - ' - . & &4
. Nghe nghiép . . . - . . Ny Howsdnlyoe ’ e L
S - trd ol fEnedranh; - MinheStn; - NnheHos ' |
| Nedy  kbai - nphy hat rwterLam-thing -enfn nge nm"‘nggradn “trew
| Ngui chimg thi nhdt..... ﬂm‘a‘x-w ............... san nodi tam(2 :

{Tén ho) ‘ ' -
A T O — Sanh ngm - YILY-
| Nghe nghiép ..o oo Buon-bam

Co-tru faio '""i’an-lﬂtéth;-"ﬂi:ﬂ‘x-Sim';~~Nirﬂt-l'bt :
i Ngwai clurng the ohi e M&am :

{Tén ho) .

: Tllbi S P RIS OO N mnmmlm .......

I Naho ic 4 »
E Ngh€ nghicp . - o L Buln b e e e e B

Lam tai X&. . iniwipy-— o . NGAY.. 25 thing-@9——Ndm 19 ¢g.
NGUT KHAL 80 LAl NHAN CHONG,
‘ux.rﬁmum.uux 1/ W-VEN-CAU (K§ tan)
(sy ten va dong dau) 2/ Hb-NGOB-E’D(Ky t.l}
Pt “tefd 1990 Y S0 B0 KRN 1968 ‘
Uinh—oiﬂ, ayié thanv#! nan 1968 N

Chu-’ilcn Un\ )? Kiem Ho-l‘ich
HA e '

DU

mmm_mg-ma.xm
(Ky ten)

oy e

" .

‘
t
\

\




rhond ndmi?

s:.o{ar BAN ng y‘@

D‘P“B‘a-‘




3

=% KHAI:SANH = f

4;.4-&.»"

P

TEN HQ AU-NHI
Phai ___

Sanh % hd. ‘sm m. M Mm

Ngm; :’kam/, UMY

Tai S ?m

Cha .
{Téi:. Loy

Tudr
Nghé-nghiep
Car - g4 e

Me
(Tén. ho)

Tudi ...
Ngheé-nghic¢p

Cu - lra  tai

Yo chianh bay o

_}gru'm Lhat
* h‘)} )

?\'ghi‘-nghiqp -
Car - tran tai .
Ngay khai___

\;mn chuny thir
Hm ho)

Fudl ..
Nghé-nghivp
Cur - tra tai .
{Tén, ho}

Tud:
Ngac-nghicp

Cu-tra tai . . .

-z

¥

....... ..xizzeaﬂm .
Nosy h \ '

e i A, R

: ?‘iY ol ( ‘{/chzm},..,.m S

“hink , Aok ain , Simk 8le
ElelaS e Y
Sheds pam Ll
Cwida b
Lty whe)
sumilms i)

ol xw

hinh , Hioh sim ,

P cmat
K~

RS \&'\»g-‘\b R N

"Nﬁzm - ) Ce -

A3
KL © 4

. * ]
~alb weddis g oM @ m o, siah Bbe
H5hy o iy 0% ntas Lrfu—

nhinbss 4. ER 'ify T,

:11,.}5,. . ) :ﬁzz e e aas
se. dianh o dAinh Bhm 5 Hiah n&.
Nguai ching thar “l”‘l'gx gkdrdy T B
\V-;-uc.'.l» CM 1 }w e e e e emes e e e s . ——
‘Wa«, . - e ot o 2 o s 18 avm e e s - :
W st .
, ngdy _REM PG é

NGUQ! KHA|,

gy

™, ,
SN w»«ucvgémm;m
s

HO - LA, "’/a'f M CH{
.& T?J% M

it ~ m‘mw

[

Hen s naoy..y.f.Qﬂ *q /;;. »
“mf-hu..’fn.hUBHC !‘ .

: R 4'.;_ M&” c h: P .,E
i . i
P g fr-. :
/ " a: velp . Flan SRR
.. oy 9\ j s - - Mu‘;\xtw"‘/



[

ﬁ:”’ namt? (g
: W& - A%
. V r.
vr S BHRO .
M,




|
J

S6 higu :

— =

4 e
bl
aal

(2] -‘

o X

5 ,_‘

G e

o=

Y

™

ey
.1 Cio
KU

Yo

I

‘ \x"f‘- 'f
| KHAI-SANH ke
o
SL2- - X
e ————— Zp— :
TEN HO Ku-nir.. BI-AmbrUl
Phi - .. =
Sanh _ eny = to, Shan, ebdn,olin wib Mtﬁa %
(Ngay, théng, n¥m) b
i by oot Mt QOANNN
il
Cha.. —
(Ten, hod :
Tudi . ;
Ngh&-nghiép Cuad ©:im *
- Cur-tri tai. X350 .
Me - oo BoAMTIgnE
(Ten. he) .
Tubdi Mah olia 1942
Nghé-nghiep_.__.__..-..ﬁm
Cu-trd tgi... __Xin Knnh,Rtoh Sdm, Mok Hea
V¢ chanh hay th&...._?s chah
Ngudi khm....__..._,M.A..M‘....gm_m..m.,xa..,;.,.....V...._....A.A-.,'.,.....A..‘...,.....m.-,.w.,..‘.“.
a en, ho) , e
CTUSE e m& 1938 . e §
Ng Bonghiep o &An}_mm — —
| Cur-trit tei— Y Y hanh,kinh Sim,¥inh tog. B
Ngay khai— ... Egay A thong S ada 1973
Ngudi chu-ng thir nhit__ilgm kgMak
(Tén, ho) |
Tudi ... Sk n¥n 1930
Ngh&-nghié¢p ‘W.ﬁ.-_,..-m, e
Cu-trt tgi Tam- kel B1nh- 54,84k oy
Nyguréi chirng thir nhi .. J—”f‘g& .
(Tén, ho)
Tudi e inh ol AN
Nghé-nghiép néng
Cu-tri tai Tan Klageh, idnh Sn, 200k

Lam tgi X0 yapsdm———r "G gy

NGUO'T KHAL HO . LAL NHAN . CHONG,

Troang b} 5in Y tin of i rogm ; tim)

{

o va) (ky tan va dan) inge &b (by Vim)

BN TR DY sc'en}

A
H '“r &-q. PR —

R S

P TS ua \1:.". RV OTYE ,.r-
)

-, -

/)/".

b
- Y (er;

L s’v‘i‘ . . >-' K
: L . . Yoyt 0 y’ .
.- S BN ¥ o4 8 g -
) N - ' won o

. B
L
N . g P ¥
¢ “':'9:""-"'-‘:?25' 3 Y eb v o
s 2 !
. : ot L - i N
- L a0 / Lo o -
: ANt PN . ‘? e
. ca S LI



3



1.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) I-17 Yes, No
EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM BU ;A N o
Last Middle First
Current Address o L e e
T J
Date of Birth {0, 2p. 14/ Place of Birth 'z‘i/[{[f -
Previous Occupation(before 1975) M ATBA

(Rank & Position) |
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From _ {, f4. 44 To _ [ &» “Fd0

(sY)
SPONSOR'S NAME : SO A MESL
POLITICAL PRISOMHERE ASSOC.
P.O. BOX 439
ARLINGTON, VA 22270633
Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES§ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



American Council for Nationalities Service

THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY

OF WASHINGTON, D, C,, INC.
1015 - 12th Strest, N. W, Washington, D. C, 20005
Telephone 347-0101

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE: July 18, 1988

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home)

(Last) (Middle) (First) : (Work)
Your Address: 7813 Marthas Lane, Falls Church, Virginia 22043
Date of Birth: January 12, 1939 Place of Birth: Sa Dec, Viet Nam
S Number n/a or Naturalization Certificate No. 11858778
Legal Status: Refugee ~ Parolee Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen XX

THE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS, IN VIET NAM KNOWN TO ME AND, WHO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE
U.5. AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIANS:

NAME OF PRINCIPAL EMIGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION : ADDRESS IN VIET NAM

\ BUI VAN NGO . October 20, 1941 . Priend

_Hue, Thua Thien, VN

Number of close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant: 0

.

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

n/a




U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant) :

U.S. GOVERNMENT Agency n/a Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervior /

LMPLUYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

n/a
LU.3. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

Last TitlefGrade: / Name/Position of Supervisor:

LMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (priorto 1975):

dinistry or Military Unit_ pafepnge Last Title/Grade_Major
name/rosition of Supervisor S # 61-203~049
“as time spent in re-education camp? Yes ¥  No How long? & Years 1l Months

From June 14, 1975 to May 6, 1980
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S, OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP

School n/a Location

Type of Degree or Getificate

Dates of Employment or Training To
Month/Year Month/Year
n/a
ASTAN-AMERICANS: Single Marride Male Female
Full name of  the mother: ~ Her age:
aadress: ’

full name of the U,S. Citizen Father (if Known):

;2.8 current address:

! A R e 3 e ¥ 3 e v Yo v v e Y v e v Yo e e % ¥ S e o v sie e deak Je e de e e e e e e vk dhe v vl v v e die vl vl vie e vie s sk vl vk vl ek e desde sk die e vk she s vk vl e e e e vk e vl vl e de vl de e sk e e o

. ~weazr that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

fignature: -?;(2/¥) Date: July 18, 1988
[

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS lgt&i&{:i Q% (‘Fé{? 12?5 (Date)

S1gnatuce of Notary Public ‘Z;LLﬂﬁl/ZLi,k%{LCLLL&_County of: ?‘LA31A3€5L04x~AA:;P//

My commission explres: Qyu/&/l, /w \ [ Q 6( /
J 0 '




PETTRANE AN P MLAMIWIIQIILIGG O I VIO

i TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY | f

7 OF WASHINGTON, D. C., INC.

1015 - 12th Street, N. W, Washington, D, C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101

] ORDERLY DEPARTURE  PROGRAM

DATE: July 18, 1988

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss KHUC MINH THO \/ Phone (Home) 703-560~-0058
(Last) (Middle) (First)

(Work)_703-558-2245

Your Address: 7813 Marthas Lane, Falls Church, Virginia 22043

Date of Birth: January 12, 1939 Place of Birth: 52 ﬂec, Viet Nam
Aliren Number n/a or Naturalization Certificate No. 11858778
Legal Status: Refugee Parolee Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen XX

THE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS, IN VIET NAM KNOWN TO ME AND, WHO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE
U.5. AS FORMER U.S, GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S. , OR AMERASTANS:

NAME OF PRINCIPAL EMIGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION : ADDRESS IN VIET NAM
BUL VAN RGO ; October 20, 1941 . Friend : 120/6A Nguyen Van Troi
_Hue, Thua Thien, VN . Quan 3, Phuong 15
. TP Ho Chi Minh, VN
Number of close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant: ‘0

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

n/a




U.S5. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATIUN (of Emigrant) -

.

b
U.S. GOVERNMENT Agency n/a Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervior /
A

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

n/a
U.S8. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

Last Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor:

LMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (priorto 1975):

ministry or Military Unit_ Defenge Last Title/Grade Major
same/rosition of Supervisor S # 61-203-049
wis time spent in re-education camp? Yes x No How long? 4 Years 1l Months

From June 14, 1975 to May 6, 1980.
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP

School n/a Location

Type of Degree or Getificate

Dates of Employment or Training To
Month/Year Month/Year
.
n/a
ASTAN~AMERICANS: Single Marride Male Female
Full name of the mother: ' Her age:
Address .

full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if Known):

2158 current address:

,

e v ¢ ol W e sic v i v P vie v ¥ ¥ oo 3l v Yol ol e sl v sl vt vl ale vie vie v vl sk v s e ok e vl v e e sl vk v vl v e vl sk vl i e e v e vl vie v e gle sk e sl v ol vl vie e e e Y vl vk s vl e e v e sl vie v o o e ek

, . ¢
swear that the above xnformathg/is true to the best of my knowledge.

—_— A
Signature: ’\\,4€£“~f’ Date: July 18, 1988
JS—

-—.‘-—v——-—/d.‘

SUBSCRIBEL- AND SWORN BEFORE ME THISZ?ﬁdg!?' ﬁf 95,,% [ 9P (pate)
Signatu¥e af Netary Public Za 2 21&5‘ g;;é Or4u4 County of: }’L&rmgiL83QY1¢k2/ﬁ;)?/

My commission expires:% Lo , /C( 67/
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/,, * :‘ o I d ke
< ; c v\t CHECK HERE
p AR M% AR \ OUT CARD IF FOR MEDICINE

CLINIC.
CHECK HERE
IF FOR SUPERVISOR's
Please Print REVIEW.
FILE NAME: 61 < DEE MICHEAL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME M

DATE REQUESTED: 03/ il / 9%

NAME OF PERSON REQUESTING FILE; C#U

*DATE DUE BACK TO FILE ROOM.
{Admin. Use Only)

*Med. Clinic files returned 5 days after clinics; All others are due back 2 days after
date requested.
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AMERICAN COUNCIL FOR VOLUNIARY INTERNATIONAL ACTION

(INTERACTION)

200 PARK AVENUE SOUTH NEW YORK, N.Y. 1000

DATE: 034AR93 ' FILE ID NO. V078026 PRESENT LOCATION: THAILAND .

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS:

Y - - Y o " - - et . o _ w
K i Dy ; : PR v? s Do
: Ll oy N
» it 2
. J B B .

.

VN B N L E NI R
A‘ ’
L OU P N I IV 74 . B 3 R . . 4
A . : FZT O { B L RO RIS TR S
o * H
s, . . . . H

« Lo cb o

Y . 7 . SR
ﬂ! - ?

AR ¥ L . RNTIE A D L

3

ot ETA OR ESL COMPLETION DATE:

DATE
NAME L A NUMBER OF BIRTH SEX POB
~BUL VAN NGO = 173264986  200CT41 M VINM
2 ¢\DOVTHI PHUNG ' °/ . ' 273264987 . 12JUN4S F' VINM
" BUI \THI LAN cn: S 33264988 150CT65 F VINM
it BUL ANH_DUNG IR ! , 3264989 07JUL66 M VTNM

BUJ ANH-HUNG - o - , : 3264990 21SEP68 . M:  VTNM

w““BUI "ANH CUONG ‘ 3264991 21JUN70 | M. VTNM
“BUI ANH TUAN 3264992 18SEP72 M VINM
BUI THI TUYET MAI ! 73264993 02NOV74 F VINM
. ADMITEED A3 A REFUGEE
. ¥ PURSURNT TO SECTION 207 OF !
. N . THE INA FOR AN INDEFINITE |
S PERIOD OF TIMZ. IF YOU DEPART
Pl THE U.S. YOU WILL NEED PRIOR "
S PERMISSION FROM INS TO
sl _RETURN. ,
S ﬁMPLOYMENTnUTHORlZED. : i
o Y ob
NYC DA BAM,OFF,
N 23/)
. “h"'ﬁ'\sj ‘= ld&d
HAVE BEEN ACCEPTED FOR RESETTLEMENT UNDER THE AUSPICES OF:
VOLUNTARY AGENCY . - v ~ LOCAL SPONSOR
ACNS SN e "2 TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF
v WASHINGTON D.C
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016 L ‘
WASHINGTON - DC 20002
AIRPORT OF _FINAL DESTINATION _DCA_ _ LOCAL RELATIVE‘fi
it variovivaie it iatieinieb dnteiied N
P S i1 bun KHUCHMINH THO
PLACE OF LANDING FALLS CHURCH VA 7813 MARTHAS LN
Temmmm——— e e i PALLSY CHURCH VA 22043
! - A I RIS SR """!
$PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: ; H

THIS AGENd&#AGREES TO ASSIST THE PRINCIPAL REFUGEE NAMED ABOVE
TO OBTAIN”EHP£DXMENT AND HOUSING FOR HIH/HERSELF A FAMIL

' e s m e

SIGNATUREZJ”‘A4““’1“
AUTHORIZED VOLAG REPRESENTATIVE
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Waml? - A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to - -
depor{ation. N ;

Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrerdder it when you .
leave the U.S, Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future.

You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from immigration authorities, is a

viotation of the law.

Swrrender this permit whon you leay US.: - - =
- By sea or air, to the tra,ns ortat’!on ine; i
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;

- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.

Students planning to regnter the U.S, within 30 da{s‘to return to the same school,
sce “Arrival-Departure” on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit. :

Record of Changes -
— A# 73264987 V# VOZ78024 IV# 115207
WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS
Port: Departure Record
Date: . C -
Carrier: .
Flight #/Ship Name: o o L -

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.8. Government Printing Office ;
Wathngton. D.C. 20402 J
W:aht - A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subjecrtg !
deportation. . i
Important - Retain this permit ip your possession; you must surrender it whenyou =
leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future. |
You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from immigration authoritics, is a
violation of the iaw.
Surrender this permit when you leave the US.: - e
- By sea or air, to the transportation Jine; )
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official. -
Students planning to reenter the U.S, within 30 days to return to the same school,
sec “Arrival-Departure” on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.
: Record of Changes ;

A# 73264989 V# V078026 IV# 115207
WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS
Port: Departure Record
Date:
Carrier:
,lj‘__l;i.ght #/Ship Name: o

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.8, Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402 |

w_nr;tlng = A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject_;; .

Warning- A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to
deportation. : , Seritwh
Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it when you
IeaSe the U.S. Failure tgs'lo so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future.
You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, w¥thout permission from immigration authorities, 15 a
violation of the law.

.. Survender this permit when you leave the US.: .

- By sca o air, (o the transportation line; .
- A{ross the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.

dents planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
Ec‘:“:\%yaﬁDe’pgnure" on page 2 of Form 1-20 plﬁ: to surrendering this permit.

Record of Changes .
A 73264986 v# V078026 Iv# 115207
—~ WASHINGTON bC 20002 ACNS

Port: Departure Record

Date:
Carrier: - N
Flight #/Ship Name: = : ] n—

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402

R e e - A A e e e w .- . e w s o e o~ e b e

deportation.
Important - &e?i_n this permit in'your possession; you must swrvender & when you
deave tho VY. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the {uture,
You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remaip past this date, without permission from immigration authoritics, is a
wiolation of the law. - -
Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:

- By sea or air, to the transportation line; .

- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;

- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.
Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
see “Arrival-Departure” on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.

Record of Changes
A 73264988 v# v0O78026 IV# 115207
WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS
Port: Departure Record
Date:
Carrier:
Flight #/Ship Name: ) —

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.8. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402
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\\;aml = A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthofi A employment is subject to
eporiation, 3

" Important - Retain this permit in your possession; yok must surrendet it when you
leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future.

You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from immigration authorities, is a

violation of the law.
Swirender this permit when you leave the US,: .. - . .-
- By sea or air, to the tr&a;xs ortation line; .
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;

- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.

Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
see “Arriv?al-Depgrture" on page 2 of Form 1-20 pr);or to surrendering this permitT

Record of Changes ~
— a4 73264991 V# V078026 IVH# 115207
WASHINGTON bc 20002 - ACNS
Port: Departure Record
Date: -
Carrier:
. Flight #/Ship Name: " - o

. For sale by ihe Superintendent of Documents, U.8. Government Printing Office
___ Washington, D.C. 20402 o

Wars
deportation.
Important - Retain this permit ir your possession; you must surrender it when you
leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in thefuture,
You are authorized to stay in the U.S, only until the date written on this form, To
 remain past this date, without permission from immigration authorities, is a
violation of the law. :
Surrender this permit whon you leave the US.: = - - S .
- By sea or air, to the transportation line; L -
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official; ___ -
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.
Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
sec “Arrival-Departure”™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.
Record of Changes

e e R e s A e ¢ ot o v

= A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to

|

'
v

-~

-

A# 73264993 V# VO78026 IV# 115207

WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS
Port: Departure Record
Date:

Carrier:
li_li!ht #/Ship Name: .

For sale by the Superintendent of Documenta, U.8, Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402

Warning- A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to

deportation. \

Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it when you

leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the futire.

You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
without permission from immigration authorities, is a

remain past this date,
violation of the law,
this permit when you leave the U.S.: .
- By sea or air, to the transportation line;
~ Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.

Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 da

e

to return to the same school,

see “Arrival-Departure”™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 pr’i?)r to surrendering this permit.
Record of Changes :
A# 73264990 V# V078026 IV# 115207
WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS
Port: Depnm_:re Record
Date: ‘
=~ Carrier:
E_Ii!ht #/Ship Name: R

For sale by the Superintendent of Documenfs, U.8. Government Printing Office
. - Washington, D.C. 20402 . )
w:, . A . . N » w .~ i3 . - N :—:
arning - A nonimmigrant who sccepts unauthori i j
depormion, g > .p thorized employment is subject to
“Important - Retain this permit in your possession: '
1 s you musl sarrender it when you
l;mge the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the futu’r’c.
ou are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from immigrati ities, i
Violation of the faw. y | p r immigration authorities, is a
Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:
~ By sea or air, to the transportation linc;
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official,

Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to th sa. '
see “Arrival-Departure” on page 2 of Form 1-20 pr)i’or to surrendcritcxg llTi: ;‘é‘::l?t[:

. Record of Changes
—A# 73264992 V#  Y078024 IV# 115207
WASHING TON DC 20002 ACNS
Port: Departure Record
Date:
Carrier:
Flight #/Ship Name: )

For sale by the Superintendent of nocummt's. U.8. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402
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CHECK HERE
IF FOR MEDICINE
CLINIC.

CHECK HERE

IF FOR ER R
Please Print REV(|JEW'¢‘AJF’ VISOR's

FLE Nave:_MONT GomeRv-NE <o/ CLAQDEA
LAST NAME ! FIRST NAME M

OUT CARD ’ $

DATE REQUESTED: Q%/ /] / 93

NAME OF PERSON REQUESTING FILE. __LOE VA /Y

*DATE DUE BACK TO FILE ROOM:
(Admin. Use Only)

*Med. Clinic files returned 5 days after clinics; All others are due back 2 days after
date requested.

5114



CHECK HERE
OUT CARD iF FOR MEDICINE

CLINIC.
CHECK HERE
IF FOR SUPERVISOR's
Please Print REVIEW.
FILE NAME:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME Mi

DATE REQUESTED:

NAME OF PERSON REQUESTING FiLE:

*DATE DUE BACK TO FILE ROOM:
(Admin. Use Only)

*Med. Clinic files returned 5 days after clinics; All others are due back 2 days after
date requested.

5114
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. THE TRAVELERS AID socinv oF | o

R “WASHINGTON, D.C,, INC " L :
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w701 WASHINGTON,D.C. 20002 . ' o

, , L o March § , ]i) ‘a3
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. March 5 , 19 93

‘V****x: BUI VAN NGO KKK : $ 960.00
THE SMQGD 501 C}p Crs

« RIGGS NATIONAL BANK

: .- of WASHINOTON D.C,

\ 7\ __DOLLARS

l &'ZZJM Z/A:,;W

’fo?ougu07w

001274 £OSKOO00I0E

Yo c-Q.uYW*L autl | masw Ha )\QJ“L




Area Code

{. Nama Phone Billed Under (Last, First, Middle) '
Bt 0\eO \{ﬁﬂf

' ' page as a receipt that your deposit Is being held.

Simple interest will be paid on your deposit while it is

' Owmp=0 | Ova=1 | OwasH=2 | Owva= .
E]I 301 % 703 O202 {304 A Bell Atlantic Company
410 804 ,
C @C&P 'lblephone
. Telephone Number " CusCode -}
| ’ = zrv— o [Deposit Receipt o3
 Order Number 4 mgaa 0 R : klyour first bill for the statement page :
ol Vrnoe o . .
M'4u9 - 42 3 2‘ 5 {h _ Y deposit was received. Keep the

[ Stroet Address " ‘g‘ - A . being held by C&P.
410 « Your deposit and interest will be refunded once you
Csty }F A L 5 (, H 0 RC H State | Zip Code - L‘ Y "1 establish a good payment record.
Businoss Office Cod Enity Code D\;A 219 « The refund of a deposit may be delayed while we in-
| Bysinoss Of :ﬁa ok lity Code ;3 (06 I 93 .|. vestigate a billing discrepancy.
- : » If you disconnect the service and we are still holding a
' deposit, the deposit and interest will be applied to your
. * final bill. ‘
; . :
J customor copy : RS
i i R i e e e o s ) S



HOI GIA-DINH TU NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0O. BOX 6435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635
Telephone: (703) 560-0058 * Fax: (703) 204-0394

HOl bdng Quan Tr)
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO . PHIEU NH.AN QUA

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO ' mmEos=momo=Sso
NGUYEN VAN GIOI

NGUYEN XUAN LAN : X '
HIEP LOWMAN

TRUONG TH| LANG ANH Nguoi nhan qua : BUI VAN NGO

TRAN KIM DUNG . ) '
NGUYEN TH] KHEN (gia dinh gom vo va 6 con)

i . frol !
Ban Chap Hanh T.U. Dia chi : #
Executlve Board | Falls Church, VA. 22044

KHUC MINH THO "Telephone : '
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO I
. Vice President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI

Secretary General . '
TRUGNG TH| LANG ANII - , March 3, 1993

Treasurer
NGUYEN TH| KHEN

Deputy Treasurer
€6 van boan /’/—’
Advisory Committee Xhuc Minh Tho

Chu Tich

THEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
TRAN KIM DUNG



P Pt AWV U INA U IAlTTIE S OETVICE

THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY A
OF WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. ,/{’ '
1015 - 12tk Streat, N. W, Washington, D, C. 20005 )
Telaphone 347-0101

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM
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- . . . - - . . Qm ﬁ - J1 Ja"'}.
Tare i oBirthg Jancary o 1333 Place of Birth: o535 %% Viet lNan
. 14 * > . * 8‘8 8
caier ./ a or daturalization Certificate No. 1185877
g4y frat.sy Rafupoe 0 Parolee Permar.ant Resident 1,8, Citizen XX

TLEF LW UG ARE PELIONG . TN OVIET NAM KNOWN TO ME AND, WHC MAY BE ELIGIBLE 10 ENTER THE

q
[¢
[

UL, AR ETTMea ULUT 0 ZOVERMMINT EMPLOVEE OR CLOSE ASSDTIALE TC THE U.S,, OR AMERASIANS:

WAL uy TRIMCIFAL EMIGRALT DATE/?LACE OF BIRTH : RELATLON @ ADDRESS IN VIET NAM

BUL vaX NGO . October 20, 1241 . Friend . 120/6A tlguyen Van Troi
_Hue, Thua Thien, VN Quan 3, Phuoung 15

TP Ho Chi Minh, VN

Yorter of :lose relstives accopanying Principal Emigrant: /
* _: '_"A”_;E:,v}:‘.?m‘:‘;ig:'A-’IC(‘-}T’:’A?%‘{ZETG ELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATIONSRHIP 10 P.A.
™0 THI BHUNG 6-12-48 Yife

BUL THI LN CEI 1C-15-65 Daughiter
___BUI ANH DUNG 727-66 Son
_BUIANEDMNG 9-21-€8 son

BULI ANH CUON3T R 6=-21-70 Son ~
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17 Country of Citizenship
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Warning - A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to
deportation. ‘
Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrerder it when you .
leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future.

You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from immigration authorities, is a
violation of the law.

Surrender this permit when you leavs the U.S.:
~ By sea or air, 10 the transportation line;
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.

Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same schoaol,
see “Arrival-Departure” on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.

Record of Changes R
— A# 73264987 V# VO78024 TV# 115207
WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS
Port: - Departure Record
Date: -
Carrier:
Flight #/Ship Name: -

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402
Warning - A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to
deportation.
Important - Retain this permit ie your gosscssion; you must surrender it when you
leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future.

You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from immigration authorities, is a
violation of the law.
Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:
- By sea or air, to the transportation line;
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;

- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official. —

Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
sce *Arrival-Departure™ on page 2 of Form [-20 prior to surrendering this permit.
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For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.8. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402

Warning - A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to
deportation. - derit ok
Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it when you
a'eage the U.S. Failure to do so may degay your entry into the U.S. in the future.
You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, Without permission from immigration authorities, is a
violation of the law.

Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:

- By sea or air, to the transporiation line; | .

- A{:ross the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;

- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official. ool
Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
see “Arri\?achpgrlurc“an page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.
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Warning - A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to
deportation, .
Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it when pou

- leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future.

You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from immigration authorities, is a

violation of the law.-

Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:
- By sea or air, to the transportation line; .
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S, Official,

Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
see “Arrival-Departure” on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.
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FA I RF AX DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

12011 Govermnment Center Parkway

COUNTY Fairfax, Virginia 22035

[ T T S T O

v 1 R G I N I A

Date: ;}//8/4%

Man T Mol e

RE: REFUGEE SPONSOR STATEMENT

Dear :
/W\ N/ O I/ lg JZ M) QV/ has requested public assistance from this depart-

ment and it is necessary that we contact all tefugee/entrant sponsors to determine ehglbxhty for
public assistance.

We have been informed that sponsors assume certain responsibilities as a moral commitment. These
responsibilities include providing shelter, clothing, food, pocket money, ordinary medical cost, and
helping the refugee to become independent and adjust to a new culture. Please answer the questions
on the back of this form.

We need to know if you are providing these needs and if not we need to know the reasons why you
are not accomplishing these responsibilities.

If your are not willing or able to provide for /\f\,\ N @’0 / % i pND 7”/3‘15"}5"/,‘21/

needs, it is your responsibility to contact the resettlement agency and inform them that the refugee
which you sponsored has requested public assistance.
Do TH1 PHUKCG
Bur TH LAN ~ CHy incerely,
Bu: Antr duxé
%v{ ﬁm&t Hor G Q\ /)\,\é_/ YP&/’\)
g‘ﬁ,“ &'ﬁ; C;ﬁ;:fﬂ Benefits Worker
Bur TH+  TuysT M Ay
We would appreciate your returning this completed form to the address indicated below:

Department of Human Development Department of Human Development
12011 Government Center Parkway 6245 Leesburg Pike, Suite 200
Fairfax, Virginia 22035 Falls Church, Virginia 22044

Attn: Attn:

Department of Human Development Department of Human Development
8850 Richmond Highway 1850 Cameron Glen Drive, Suite 700
Alexandria, Virginia 22309 Reston, Virginia 22090

Attn: Atin:

Form 06 65(D1)6/92



1.  Are you providing shelter for these people?
Mo
2. Are you providing all food for them?
3.  Are you providing all clothing for them?
4. Areyou sending them any financial assistance? How much do you send each month? |
5. If you are not able to provide the above, please explain why.
T Do &»o S-UL\A/V&,Q(\,I— Ou;_uf gotvuuhj,..

6. Has the refugee/entrant refused an offer of employment or voluntarﬂy quit a job?

Ao (M/
Mancli 22,1493 Ty

Signature

< HuC , Mingy THO

Printed Name of Sponsor

Falle clemel, UR 220020




FAI RF AX DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

12011 Government Center Parkway

COUN TY Fairfax, Virginia 22035

v 1 R G I N I A

Date: %//8/4%

RE: REFUGEE SPONSOR STATEMENT

MA N (+D | 5 Ui 0 9\* has requested public assistance from this depart-
ment and it is necessary that we contact all fefugee/entrant sponsors to determine ehglbxhty for

public assistance.

We have been informed that sponsors assume certain responsibilities as a moral commitment. These
responsibilities include providing shelter, clothing, food, pocket money, ordinary medical cost, and
helping the refugee to become independent and adjust to a new culture. Please answer the questions
on the back of this form.

We need to know if you are providing these needs and if not we need to know the reasons why you
are not accomplishing these responsibilities.

If your are not willing or able to provide for M N@’O / %7/1 AND f/*}]"}‘fl-‘j/

needs, it is your responsibility to contact the resettlement agency and inform them that the refugee
which you sponsored has requested public assistance.
D0 TH1 PHURCG

Bui TH LAN <~ CHi incerely,

Bur An# Dduwmé .
gw ﬁHH HorG Q

v i ¢ ~

Bc;z AN M ;f«,:f- Benefits Worker

Bui TH+  TUYET M Ay

We would appreciate your returning this completed form to the address indicated below:

'O TR T T I

Department of Human Development Department of Human Development
12011 Government Center Parkway 6245 Leesburg Pike, Suite 200
Fairfax, Virginia 22035 Falls Church, Virginia 22044

Attn: Attn:

Department of Human Development Department of Human Development
8850 Richmond Highway 1850 Cameron Glen Drive, Suite 700
Alexandria, Virginia 22309 Reston, Virginia 22090

Attr: Atin:

Form 06 6(D1)6/92
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1.  Areyou providing shelter for these people?
bo
2. Are you providing all food for them?

3.  Areyou providing all clothing for them?
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4.  Areyou sending them any financial assistance? How much do you send each month? * -

TN

5. If you are not able to provide the above, please explain why.
Mave do s Mot Qw:fga‘fwﬂ‘j _

6. Has the refugee/entrant refused an offer of employment or voluntariiy quit a job?

\V(/V\/
Mancl 23, 1992
Date e |

Signature -~

W HUC , MY -THO

Printed Name of Sponsor

Yallc chuncl, UA 22002
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Pages Removed (S.S.)

f page(s) was/were removed from the fileof o= vVanN NEO
(10-a0-1au\ ) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed back into

the above mentioned file and the original(s) was/were placed into the Restricted/Reserved
files.

-Anna Mallett .
Date: _AeeT L 2377 H00%




Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: %gm‘. 12, 2%

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) 15969 , which the ODP

received on 19 Qvoy , 41O . We regret that the high
volume of OD¥ cases and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the gponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

%(}(MmAQ—»

Orderly Departure Programnm
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

ODP - 20
(1093a: 12/87)




Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: gqfh 12, 9%

't

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) 1159209 , Which the ODP

received on 191 Oveny , 4o @€ . We regret that the high
volume of OD¥Y cases and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formal response than this letter,

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence., It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities, If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.,S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,
éggwmyqﬁqib;_
Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

opp - 20
(1093a: 12/87)
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QDP CHECK FORM

Date: Q/fm??(

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 _ Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

a——
®

[V o
Name : '\) Wx‘jp\ Y\}:[%,\ N (/? @

Date of Birth:

Address in VN

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

Reeducation Time: ,f/ Years Months Days
wy_ || TRoT
VEWL #
I-171 Yes: No. ~ EXIT PERMIT: Yes ;

No.

Special List #

Sponsor:

Remarks:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

-
KHUC MINH THO
Tel.



Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: séf/ff. 12, €€

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) 159209 ; Wwhich the ODP

received on 19 Qven | 19eT . We regret that the high
volume of ODY cases aﬁd inquiries prevents our glVlng you a
more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence., It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed., File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.,S. has a change of address.
Sincerely,
% Qe 7P o
Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

ODP - 20
(1093a: 12/87)
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